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Women / 2 / 6 & under
Session: 6G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Urnikis520
GQ

9.325 8.300 9.0009.425 36.050
1T 8 1 2T 1 

1 

Ana Poller527
GQ

9.075 8.850 8.8508.950 35.725
4 1 7 5 2 

2 

Michelle Tontis825
Salto Gymnastics

9.325 8.200 8.7509.225 35.500
2T 9T 2 6T 3 

3 

Lucy Hindle822
Salto Gymnastics

9.025 8.600 8.6009.100 35.325
5T 5 3 13 4 

4 

Barbara Hollingsworth142
ACROS

9.025 8.750 8.3009.000 35.075
6T 2 5 19 5 

5 

Olivia Sanders523
GQ

9.200 8.200 8.6508.900 34.950
3 10T 9 11T 6 

6 

Kayla Dunson826
Salto Gymnastics

9.000 8.550 8.6508.725 34.925
7 6 12 12T 7 

7 

Carleigh Gibson217
Arising Stars

8.800 8.100 9.0258.975 34.900
13 11T 6 1 8 

8 

Cassie Erpelding543
GQ

8.950 8.100 9.0008.600 34.650
8T 12T 14 3T 9 

9 

Audrey Mentle168
All American

8.850 8.375 8.5508.850 34.625
11T 7 10 14T 10 

10 

Sophia Redman216
Arising Stars

8.500 8.650 8.5008.650 34.300
15T 3T 13 16 11 

11 

Skylar Lewis823
Salto Gymnastics

8.500 8.650 8.7008.400 34.250
16T 4T 17 9T 12 

12 

Lily Ricketts143
ACROS

8.950 8.075 8.5508.500 34.075
9T 15 16 15T 13 

13 

Joie Sandler173
All American

8.850 8.100 8.4508.550 33.950
12T 13T 15 17 14 

14 

Tirza Getty827
Salto Gymnastics

8.900 8.050 8.7508.100 33.800
10 16T 19 7T 15 

15 

Harper Whetstine219
Arising Stars

8.225 7.650 8.7009.050 33.625
19 19 4 10T 16 

16 

Lexi Carrell1341
Champaign Gymnastics

8.350 7.950 9.0008.200 33.500
18 18 18 4T 17 

17 

Kasey Perry218
Arising Stars

7.950 8.050 8.4008.925 33.325
20 17T 8 18 18 

18 

Eliana Bartman541
GQ

8.625 6.800 8.7508.775 32.950
14 20 11 8T 19 

19 

Clara Carpenter177
All American

8.400 8.100 7.9007.950 32.350
17 14T 20 20 20 

20 
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